
Qualifier for the M.Eng in Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering
Course Short Code
MMQB
Course Year
c
Course Offering:  03
Print PDF

Qualifier for the M.Eng in Mechanical & Manufacturing
Engineering, Continuous, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

OPTIONAL MODULES

SEMESTER 1

In Semester 1, chose 2 optional modules

MM421

MM432

MM523

MM533

MM584

Finite Element Analysis

Heat and Mass Transfer 

Product Design, Development & Value Analysis

Research Practice & Methodology

Manufacturing Systems Simulation

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88407


In Semester 2, chose 2 optional modules

EE507

MM524

MM532

MM555

Entrepreneurship for Engineers

Advanced FEA

Computational Thermo-Fluid Dynamics

Manufacturing Process Analysis & Tool Design

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

 

Last updated: 12th Oct 2023


