Qualifier for the M.Eng in Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Course Short Code

**MMQB** 

Course Year

C

**Course Offering: 03** 

**Print PDF** 

## Qualifier for the M.Eng in Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering, Continuous, Full-Time

### \*\*\*\*IMPORTANT MESSAGE\*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

# OPTIONAL MODULES SEMESTER 1

In Semester 1, chose 2 optional modules

MM421	Finite Element Analysis
MM432	Heat and Mass Transfer
MM523	Product Design, Development & Value Analysis
MM533	Research Practice & Methodology
MM584	Manufacturing Systems Simulation

#### **SEMESTER 2**

## In Semester 2, chose 2 optional modules

EE507	Entrepreneurship for Engineers
MM524	Advanced FEA
MM532	Computational Thermo-Fluid Dynamics
MM555	Manufacturing Process Analysis & Tool Design

Last updated: 12th Oct 2023